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TEPV12-14051 511210 webTA Service FFP No $53,999.57 4/1/2014 Candace Adams Robert F. Deans Immix Technology Andrea McDaniel, Andrea_McDaniel@immixgroup.com, 703-712-4999 
TEPS10-00078 423990 Service and maintenance for portable fire extinguishers. FFP Yes $152,680.00 9/30/2014 Candace Adams Sheena Bruce Ace Fire Extinguisher Service, Inc. Daniel Castle, dcastle@acefire.com, 301-927-7300
TEP-09-0014  TEP1574 561210 Operation & Maintenance at WCF FFP Yes $30,130,210.27 2/2/2015 Candace Adams Tony Fast EMCOR Government Services Inc. Andrea M. Moore, AMMoore@emcor.net, 571-403-8953 
TEPS11-00109 811310 Inspection, maintenance, repair & certification of Mtrl Lifting Devices FFP Yes $181,500.00 3/7/2015 Candace Adams Jon Evans Crane Technologies Group Inc. Dale Ermshler, dale@cranetechnologies.com, 248-652-8700 x203
TEPS10-00131 TEPA12-02247 238220 O&M for ECF Central Trim Collection System Fans FFP Yes $98,000.00 3/17/2015 Candace Adams Chris Bowie House of Balance Liz Blackard, liz@houseofbalance.com, 410-379-8330
TEPC11-09001 511210 Maintenance for ARGUS Collection Mgmt. S/W FFP Yes $30,299.94 9/30/2015 Candace Adams Hallie Brooker Questor Systems Ilene Slavick, islavick@lucidea.com, 310-591-2490 x213
TEPS12-1390  561720 Janitorial, freight elevator, recycle services for ECF & Landover FFP Yes $19,581,844.55 9/30/2015 Candace Adams Sheena Bruce Davis Memorial Goodwill Industries, Inc. Tony Garza, Tony.Garza@dcgoodwill.org, 202-636-4225
TEPC11-12000 334516 Off-Site Data Storage for ECF FFP Yes $98,290.44 9/30/2015 Candace Adams Dennis Brown Iron Mountain Govt Services Reid Palmieri, reid.palmieri@ironmountain.com, 866-445-6238
TEPS11-00034 812320 Laundry cleaning service FFP Yes $280,500.00 10/14/2015 Candace Adams Sheena Bruce Rappahannock Goodwill Industries, Inc. Douglas Jett, doug.jett@fredgoodwill.org, 540-372-3938
TEPJ12-01507 332999 Renew WCF Tour handheld wands FFP No $65,000.00 10/27/2015 Candace Adams James Duran Tour-Mate Systems Neil Poch, npoch@tourmate.com, 800-216-0029
TEPS11-00059 562111 Small/Large Dumpster Container Hauling & Leasing FFP Yes $22,000.00 11/30/2015 Candace Adams Tanya Redd-Barron Brigade Services LLC Daniel Morris, dmorris@brigadeservices.com, 410-212-5720
TEPS11-00092 GS06F0062S 561730 Ice & Snow removal services FFP Yes $50,000.00 1/31/2016 Candace Adams Jon Evans John Shorb Landscaping Boyd Mcvitty, boydm@johnshorblandscaping.com, 301-897-3503 x103
TEPS11-00102 238210 Maintenance for ECF Fire Alarm System FFP Yes $614,951.09 3/30/2016 Candace Adams Jon Evans Life Safety Systems Eric Werner, ewerner@lifesafetyllc.com, 201-342-1513
TEPS11-00074 333293 Laser Machine Support FFP Yes $98,873.26 3/31/2016 Candace Adams Justin Draheim Videojet Technologies Adam Nelson, anelson@videojet.com, 816-592-0906
TEPS11-00188 GS-21F-0097W 561621 Fire extinguishing system preventive maintenance & repair services FFP Yes $23,246.00 9/30/2016 Candace Adams Jon Evans Fire & Life Safety America, Inc. Valerie C. Birdsell, vcbirdsell@flsamerica.com, 410-787-3686
TEPS11-00158 TEPC12-68018 326299 Inking-In Roller Recover Services FFP Yes $1,000,000.00 9/30/2016 Candace Adams Wayne Landry Finzer Roller of Arkansas, L.L.C. Debbie Shifflett, dshifflett@Finzerroller.com, 410-939-1850 
TEPS13-02226 811490 Service and maintenance for vault time clocks. FFP Yes $55,950.00 11/9/2017 Candace Adams John Cornell Triangle Watch & Clock Shop John Bodnar, jbodnar@trianglewatch.com, 240-472-9964
TEPC13-68057 GS-07F-0246U 541380 Drug testing services and medical review FFP Yes $91,000.00 11/29/2017 Candace Adams Mary Warren Comprehensive Drug Testing, Inc. Julie Montez, julie@cdtsolutions.com, 714-852-5203
TEPS13-02235 238990 Fire sprinkler system maintenance at ECF FFP Yes $660,978.00 3/31/2018 Candace Adams Jon Evans The CFP Group, Inc. Bear Gunderson, bgunderson@thecfpgroup.com, 325-665-7252 
TEPS13-02225 485111 SMART Benefits for each FY FFP Yes $2,035,000.00 9/30/2018 Candace Adams Cassandra Young WMATA Antionette Rucker, arrucker@wmata.com, 202-962-1567
TEPA14-30129 541330 Maintenance Service for UCAS2 Sensors at ECF & WCF FFP Yes $113,709.68 12/31/2018 Candace Adams Brett Moody Authentix, Inc. Tim Driscoll, Tim.Driscoll@authentix.com, 469-737-4400
TEPJ14-01525 562111 WCF Nonhazardous Waste and Recyclables Removal FFP Yes $791,709.89 12/31/2018 Candace Adams Arnulfo Pulido Service Waste Inc. Robert Dunlap, robertd@servicewaste.com, 817-921-8080
GS-07F-0502M  325612 Water Treatment Program FFP No $235,000.00 3/31/2014 James Santos Chris Bowie C&E Services Doug Pickering, dpickering@chemengineering.com, 703-506-1960
TEPJ13-01519 562211 Wastewater Treatment at WCF FFP No $3,123,514.20 3/31/2014 James Santos Greg Wade C&E Services Doug Pickering, dpickering@chemengineering.com, 703-506-1960
TEPS12-02201 811310 Electric Motor & pump maintenance FFP Yes $40,113.00 10/26/2014 James Santos Chris Bowie Reading Electric Motor Service, Inc. Christopher Bashore, ckbashore@readingelectric.com, 610-929-5777
TEPS11-00114 423430 Full maintenance services contract for Chiller support FFP Yes $635,831.00 3/31/2015 James Santos Chris Bowie American Combustion Industries, Inc. Bill Zielinski, bzielinski@aciindustries.com, 301-779-3400
TEP-10-0004 611430 Front Line Manager and Senior Leadership Training FFP Yes $737,936.00 4/21/2015 James Santos Cassandra Young C W Hines & Associates Inc. William Hines, turtlecwh@aol.com, 804-435-8844
TEPS11-1390 424130 Firing Range Cleaning and Maint. Services FFP Yes $40,520.00 7/31/2015 James Santos Christine Moore Best Technology Systems Inc. Gary Chinn, gchinn@btsranges.com, 847-15-254-9554
TEPC11-02001 812332 Lease and cleaning of uniforms at ECF FFP Yes $568,058.00 9/30/2015 James Santos Everett Dunlap Ace Uniform Services, Inc. Aaron Fink, afink@aceuniform@com, 410-525-1616
TEPC11-15001 TEP-11-0003 561210 Tour Guide Services for ECF FFP Yes $4,474,213.85 9/30/2015 James Santos Terri Phelps Ruchman and Associates, Inc. Neal Ruchman, james@ruchman.com,  301-776-5000
TEP-11-0002 TEPJ12-01509 812332 Lease and cleaning of uniforms at WCF FFP Yes $1,003,275.09 9/30/2015 James Santos Richard  Bonner Unifirst Corp. Kevin Garrett, Kevin_Garrett@unifirst.com, 817-834-7386 
TEPS11-00053 238210 Maintenance and repair services switchgear equipment FFP Yes $500,680.00 12/1/2015 James Santos Chris Bowie Harford Electric Testing Co., Inc. Vincent Biondino, vbiondino@harfordtesting.com, 410-530-9117
TEPS11-00097 561210 EMS Maintenance, training, S/W upgrade & spare parts FFP Yes $300,000.00 2/28/2016 James Santos Somchai Paarporn Johnson Controls, Inc. John C. Gavin, john.c.gavin@jci.com, 513-615-2691
TEPS11-00119 334290 Vault Doors at ECF FFP Yes $59,889.43 4/30/2016 James Santos John Cornell Federal Security Systems, Inc. Chris Han, chrish@fedsecsys.com, 703-339-2912
TEP-11-0004; TEPS12-1413 811310 BPS 3000, Maintenance service and repair FFP Yes $980,000.00 9/30/2016 James Santos Frank Grey Giesecke & Devrient America Inc. Gregory Pedersen, greg.pedersen@gi-de.com, 703-480-2159
TEPS12-02205 562219 Incineration of disintegrated securities FFP Yes $700,000.00 9/30/2016 James Santos Mohamud Saleh Advant-Edge Solutions of Middle Atlantic, Inc. Donald Holland, don@asiwaste.com, 302-533-6858   
TEP-12-1004 561720 Janitorial and pest control services at WCF FFP Yes $12,800,245.00 9/30/2016 James Santos Pam Smallwood Goodwill Industrial Services of Ft. Worth Inc. Sonja Spencer, sspencer@sourceamerica.org, 817-622-7020
TEPJ12-101504 561720 Janitorial services at WCF FFP Yes $14,732,660.84 9/30/2016 James Santos Pam Smallwood Goodwill Industrial Services of Fort Worth, Inc. Mark Fishback, markfishback@goodwillftw.org, 817-332-7866
TEP-1441 561730 Landscaping and grounds maintenance at WCF FFP Yes $1,429,088.88 9/30/2016 James Santos Arnulfo Pulido Goodwill Industrial Services of Ft. Worth Inc. Sonja Spencer, sspencer@sourceamerica.org, 817-622-7020
TEPS13-02245 333314 Quality Evaluation Detectors (QED) sensors maintenance services FFP No $861,300.00 9/30/2016 James Santos Sam Huang Authentix, Inc. Tim Driscoll, Tim.Driscoll@authentix.com, 469-737-4400
TEPC12-68026 484121 BPA for Armored Transportation of currency/passports/other info FFP/BPA Yes $760,000.00 5/30/2017 James Santos Everett Dunlap American Armored Transport, Inc. Chuck Freitag, chuck@goaati.com, 303-286-2526
TEPC12-68027 484121 BPA for Armored Transportation of currency/passports/other info FFP/BPA Yes $760,000.00 5/30/2017 James Santos Everett Dunlap United States Armored Co. Dino Guadagni, dinoguadagni@wdtc.net, 303-292-1340 x3131
TEPS12-02200 333313 Q MAG Sensor calibration and annual maintenance services FFP Yes $620,649.75 6/25/2017 James Santos James Hess Cummins-Allison Corp. Frank Janezic, JanezicF@cumminsallison.com, 847-759-6445
GS35F0161M TEPV1314060 541511 Historical Resource Center Computer Services FFP Yes $1,257,723.16 9/30/2017 James Santos Hallie Brooker Illumen Group, Inc. Andrew Kim, andrew@illumeninc.com, 703-461-8595
TEPS11-1432 TEPA12-28095 561730 Landscaping services at ECF FFP Yes $362,500.00 9/30/2017 James Santos Jon Evans Melwood Horticultural Training Center, Inc. Telly Renfroe, trenfroe@melwood.org, 301-599-4543
TEPC12-68045 TEPE13-28096 561320 Health Unit Operations and Management FFP Yes $6,491,820.00 10/30/2017 James Santos Leticia Byrd HealthCare Resource Network LLC Laura Bankeroff, lbankeroff@hcrn-usa.com, 301-926-7666
TEPS13-02254 812930 Parking spaces for BEP employees FFP Yes $3,681,720.00 9/30/2018 James Santos Sharon Galarraga Central Parking Wendell Bush, wendell.bush@parking.com, 202-496-4200
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